
Sez. A - 1) Does the PhD Program include structured
training activities (courses, seminars, workshops)?

2 risposte

Sez. A - 2) Is the training activity distinct from that provided in courses
for master's degrees?

2 risposte

Satisfaction questionnaire of �rst-year PhD
students - Corso di Dottorato in Economia e
management per l'innovazione e la
sostenibilità
2 risposte

Pubblica i dati di analisi

Copia

A) Yes
B) No

100%

Copia

A) Yes
B) No

100%
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Sez. A - 3) Did the training activity also include additional
modules? (possible more than one answer)

2 risposte

Sez. A - 4) What are the planned methods for interim assessments of
training activities during the PhD Program? (possible more than one
answer)

2 risposte

Copia

0,00 0,25 0,50 0,75 1,00

A) Yes, modules of
interdisciplinary,

multidisciplinary, transdis…

B) Yes, modules related to
entrepreneurship, access

to competitive funding, p…

C) No

1 (50%)1 (50%)1 (50%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

1 (50%)1 (50%)1 (50%)

Copia

0,00 0,25 0,50 0,75 1,00

A) Written exams

B) Oral exams

C) Practical tests

D) None

1 (50%)1 (50%)1 (50%)

1 (50%)1 (50%)1 (50%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
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Sez. B - Training (For each of the following statements, indicate your
level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1 corresponds to "strongly
disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Sez. A - 5) What are the planned methods for monitoring research
activities during the PhD Program? (Possible more than one answer)

2 risposte

Sez. A - 6) Have you used or are you currently using the additional
budget provided by DM 226/2021 for at least 10% of research activities?

2 risposte

Copia

1) The tra
i…

2) Themes…
0

1

2

3
111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 101010

Copia

0 1 2

A) Presentation of
individual results related to

research activity

B) Presentation of group
results related to research

activity

C) Evaluation of thesis
work progress at the

annual review

2 (100%)2 (100%)2 (100%)

1 (50%)1 (50%)1 (50%)

1 (50%)1 (50%)1 (50%)

Copia

A) Yes
B) No

100%
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Sez. A - 7) Have you spent, are you currently spending, or do you plan to
spend periods of study or research abroad consistent with the
educational project?

2 risposte

Sez. A - 8) Have you used, are you currently using, or do you plan to use
the increase in the scholarship by up to 50% for periods of mobility
abroad?

2 risposte

Sez. B - Experiences Abroad (For each of the following statements,
indicate your level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1 corresponds to
"strongly disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Copia

A) Yes
B) No

100%

Copia

A) Yes (as a scholarship holder)
B) Yes (as a non-scholarship
holder)
C) No (as a scholarship holder)
D) No (as a non-scholarship
holder)100%

Copia

7) During the PhD course, I received adequate
information and support from teachers regarding

the execution of experiences abroad

8) The support received from the home university
for the period of study or research abroad is

satisfactory

9) Th
ins

0

1

2

3
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Sez. A - 9) Why did you choose not to spend periods of study or research abroad
during the PhD Program? (Possible more than one answer) (in "Other:" maximum 300
characters)

0 risposte

Ancora nessuna risposta a questa domanda.

Sez. A - 10) Have you spent, are you currently spending, or do you plan to
spend periods of study or research consistent with the educational
project at National Research Institutions, Companies, or Public
Administration?

2 risposte

Sez. A - 11) Have you received or are you receiving financial support for
periods at Research Institutions, Companies, Public Administration?

2 risposte

Copia

A) Yes, at Research Institutions
B) Yes, at Companies
C) Yes, at Public Administration
D) No

100%

Copia

A) Yes (as a scholarship holder)
B) Yes (as a non-scholarship
holder)
C) No (as a scholarship holder)
D) No (as a non-scholarship
holder)

50%

50%
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Sez. B - Experiences at Other National Research
Institutions/Companies/Public Administration (For each of the following
statements, indicate your level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1
corresponds to "strongly disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Sez. A - 12) Why did you choose not to spend periods of study or research at Research
Institutions, Companies, Public Administration during the PhD Program? (Possible
more than one answer) (in "Other:" maximum 300 characters)

0 risposte

Ancora nessuna risposta a questa domanda.

Sez. A - 13) Is there a workspace provided for PhD students at your PhD
Program location?

2 risposte

Copia

11) During the PhD course, I received adequate
information and support from teachers regarding

experiences at other institutions.

12) The support received from the home
university for the period of study or research at

other institutions is satisfactory.

13) T
fo

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0
111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 101010

Copia

A) Yes, with workstations for
individual students
B) Yes, with shared
workstations
C) Yes, a shared space without
workstations
D) No

50%

50%
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Sez. B - Facilities and tools (For each of the following statements,
indicate your level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1 corresponds to
"strongly disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Sez. A - 14) Have you personally conducted or are you currently
conducting teaching or teaching support activities during your PhD
Program?

2 risposte

Copia

18) The personal space reserved for PhD students is adequate (dimensions, equipment, etc.).
0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0
111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 101010

Copia

A) Yes, regular lectures
B) Yes, supplementary activities
(exercises, seminars, tutoring
activities)
C) Yes, both regular lectures
and supplementary activities
D) No

50%

50%
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Sez. B - Teaching activities (For each of the following statements,
indicate your level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1 corresponds to
"strongly disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Sez. A - 15) During the course, have research activities been carried out
jointly with other universities?

2 risposte

Sez. A - 16) During the course, have research activities been carried out
promoting technology transfer in collaboration with companies?

2 risposte

Copia

15) The teaching activities I perform are useful
from an educational standpoint.

16) The workload required by the teaching
activities I perform allows me to dedicate myself

adequately to educational activities, research, a…

0

1

2

3
111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 101010

Copia

A) Yes
B) No50%

50%

Copia

A) Yes
B) No

100%
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Sez. B - Facilities and tools (per ciascuna delle seguenti affermazioni
indichi il suo grado di accordo da 1 a 10, dove 1 corrisponde "per nulla
d'accordo" e 10 "del tutto d'accordo")

Sez. B - Transparency and Engagement (For each of the following
statements, indicate your level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1
corresponds to "strongly disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Copia

17) The classrooms and spaces used for
educational activities are adequate (visible,

audible, sufficient seating).

19) The library services are adequate for my
needs.

20) 
0

1

2

3
111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 101010

Copia

23) Information regarding training and research
activities is always up-to-date.

24) PhD students are involved in the planning of
these activities.

25
admin

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0
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Sez. B - Overall Satisfaction (For each of the following statements,
indicate your level of agreement from 1 to 10, where 1 corresponds to
"strongly disagree" and 10 to "strongly agree")

Thank you for completing the questionnaire

Questi contenuti non sono creati né avallati da Google. - Termini di servizio - Norme sulla privacy

Does this form look suspicious? Segnala

Copia

26) So far, I am overall satisfied with the PhD Program.
0

1

2

3
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 Moduli
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